EAntenna HEX6B
Weight: 8,1 Kg
Max. power: 5,0 kW
*  This antenna includes a balun
Article # 17820.HEX6B
Rev. V2.1 - 05JUL2022
6 BANDS HEXAGONAL BEAM ANTENNA
1

ready to transmit.
This antenna is already pre-tuned
and does not need any adjustment.
Balun
Coax cable*
PL socket
PL plug*
* not included
6. Final step
Connecting the
coax cable
Not to Scale
15
16
PART # PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QUANTITY
EAHEXP12 12mm poles set 6
EAHEXP16 16mm poles set 6
EAHEXP20 20mm poles set 6
EAHEXROP Rope set  1
EAHEXWI6 Wire/element set of 6m 1
EAHEXWI10 Wire/element set of 10m 1
EAHEXWI12 Wire/element set of 12m 1
EAHEXWI15 Wire/element set of 15m 1
EAHEXWI17 Wire/element set of 17m 1
EAHEXWI20 Wire/element set of 20m 1
EAHEXT “T“ mast to plate mount 1
EA01HEXF Base plate “flower” 1
EA01HPOST Center post 1
  A-0163 U-Bolt M8  x 50 mm 2